MALE RESULTS

Greenfield Quad Meet

10/07/2014

Year School

Place TmP1l
1 1
2 2
3 3
4 4
5 5
6 6
7 7
8 8
9 9

10 10
11 11
12 12
13 13
14 14
15 15
16 16
17 17
18 18
19 19
20 20
21 21
22 22
23
24
25 23
26
27 24
28
29
30 25
31 26
32 27
33
34 28
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48

IN
©

Isaiah Morrison
Hunter Sarnelli
Patrick Byrnes
Michael Deangelo
Willard McKinstry
Tyssen Labombard
Tim Sturdivent
Kyle Parks

Alex Celetti
Mike Aras

Kevin Mulcahey
Kodey Labombard
Lucas Yelle
Jonathan Viruet
Sam Knight

Joe Lepage

John Fernandez
Brandon Ewing
Yaziel Rivera
Ben Poirier
David Giurgiu
Jarrod McCarthy
Connor Joy

Kyle Kisiel
James Dix

Nick Delisle
Cory Hartley
Matteo Velez
Scott Grote
Cameron Anderson
Billy Galipeau
Jeremy Bonilla
Quentin Wedderburn
Ed Larid

Jordan Benoit
Louis Huang
Dylan Badillo
Chris Santella
Andrew Grote
Jackson Horrigan
Peter Leung

Jean Mojica Rivera
Matthew Hernandez
Jose Brito

Nick Rivera
William Rivard
Carl Swanson

Austin Cote
Y

10  Greenfield

11 Central

12  Chicopee Comp

10 Central

10  Chicopee Comp

9 Greenfield

12  Chicopee Comp

11 Chicopee Comp

11  Chicopee Comp

10 Greenfield

12 Central

12 Greenfield
McCann Tech

12 Central

10  Greenfield

11 Chicopee Comp

11 Central
11 Chicopee Comp
11 Central

11 Greenfield

10 Greenfield
McCann Tech

10 Greenfield

12 Chicopee Comp
McCann Tech

11 Chicopee Comp
McCann Tech

10 Greenfield

12 Greenfield
McCann Tech
McCann Tech

11 Central

11 Central
McCann Tech

9 Chicopee Comp

11 Central

9 Greenfield
McCann Tech

12 Greenfield

11 Central

9 Central
11 Central
12 Central
11 Central
11 Central

McCann Tech
McCann Tech

9 Chicopee Comp
Central
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50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68

Aaron Bogin
Ronnie Lafontaine
Garrick Hanechak
Jason Martins
Angel Colon
Xavier De Jesus
Marcus Hillard
Corey Bryant
Tony Bohannon
Adrian Hurston
Angel Filpo
Joshua Mentes
Bradley Sargent
Kamari Hurston
Zac Delmolino
Emilio Rijo
Dermot Griffin
Christian Cumba
Micah Le Beau

10
10
11
9

12
11

10
9

10
10
10
11
9

11
11
9

10

Central
Chicopee Comp
Chicopee Comp
Chicopee Comp
Central
Central
McCann Tech
Central
Greenfield
Central
Central
Central
Chicopee Comp
Central
McCann Tech
Central
Central
Central
Central

Chicopee Comp vs Central

Chicopee Comp

Patrick Byrnes
Willard McKinstry
Tim Sturdivent
Kyle Parks

Alex Celetti

Joe Lepage
Brandon Ewing

Central

Hunter Sarnelli
Michael Deangelo
Kevin Mulcahey
Jonathan Viruet
John Fernandez
Yaziel Rivera
Jeremy Bonilla

19:38 1:38:09

20:11 1:40:52

19:12
19:25
19:50
19:51
19:51
21:11
21:27

18:43
19:22
20:30
20:53
21:24
21:28
22:53

Chicopee Comp vs McCann Tech

Chicopee Comp

Patrick Byrnes
Willard McKinstry
Tim Sturdivent
Kyle Parks

Alex Celetti

( 7) Joe Lepage
( 8) Brandon Ewing

19:38 1:38:09

19:12
19:25
19:50
19:51
19:51
21:11
21:27

0:39)

2:41)

0:39)
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31
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13)

McCann Tech ( 22:04 1:50:18
Lucas Yelle 20:43
Jarrod McCarthy 21:59
James Dix 22:16
Cory Hartley 22:31
Cameron Anderson 22:49
Billy Galipeau 22:51
Ed Larid 23:29

14)

Chicopee Comp vs Greenfield

Chicopee Comp ( 19:38 1:38:09
Patrick Byrnes 19:12
Willard McKinstry 19:25
Tim Sturdivent 19:50
Kyle Parks 19:51
Alex Celetti 19:51
Joe Lepage 21:11
Brandon Ewing 21:27
Greenfield ( 20:06 1:40:30
Isaiah Morrison 18:35
Tyssen Labombard 19:44
Mike Aras 20:26
Kodey Labombard 20:39
Sam Knight 21:06
Ben Poirier 21:30
David Giurgiu 21:35

7)
13)

11

Central vs McCann Tech

Central ( 20:11 1:40:52
Hunter Sarnelli 18:43
Michael Deangelo 19:22
Kevin Mulcahey 20:30
Jonathan Viruet 20:53
John Fernandez 21:24
Yaziel Rivera 21:28
Jeremy Bonilla 22:53
McCann Tech ( 22:04 1:50:18
Lucas Yelle 20:43
Jarrod McCarthy 21:59
James Dix 22:16
Cory Hartley 22:31
Cameron Anderson 22:49
Billy Galipeau 22:51

12)

2:06)

0:39)

2:31)

2:41)

2:06)



14)

~—

Ed Larid

23:29

Central vs Greenfield

Greenfield

Isaiah Morrison
Tyssen Labombard
Mike Aras

Kodey Labombard
Sam Knight

Ben Poirier
David Giurgiu

Central

Hunter Sarnelli
Michael Deangelo
Kevin Mulcahey
Jonathan Viruet
John Fernandez
Yaziel Rivera
Jeremy Bonilla

20:06 1:40:30

18:35
19:44
20:26
20:39
21:06
21:30
21:35

20:11 1:40:52

18:43
19:22
20:30
20:53
21:24
21:28
22:53

McCann Tech vs Greenfield

Greenfield

Isaiah Morrison
Tyssen Labombard
Mike Aras

Kodey Labombard
Sam Knight

Ben Poirier
David Giurgiu

McCann Tech

Lucas Yelle
Jarrod McCarthy
James Dix

Cory Hartley
Cameron Anderson
Billy Galipeau
Ed Larid

20:06 1:40:30

18:35
19:44
20:26
20:39
21:06
21:30
21:35

22:04 1:50:18

20:43
21:59
22:16
22:31
22:49
22:51
23:29

FEMALE RESULTS

Greenfield Quad
10/07/2014
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Place TmP1

24

25

Amy O’Sullivan
Jenna Silk
Elizabeth Ford
Kineysha Rivera
Claire Abelson
Dasia Dejesus
Danielle Pinette
Ella Dion

Tien Bui

Jamie Day

Sarah 0’Sullivan
Xziana Dejesus
Michelle Arbuzova
Emily Squires
Blanca Del Rio
Emma Andrews

Zoe Loughman
Morghan Blanchard
Lydia Deridder
Faith King
Kaelyn Aponte
Mariah O'Connor
Phung Bui
Rosemary Deleon
Quacea Gardener
Alondra Sanchez
Ninoshka Hernandez
Sheilymar Brito
Klodia Goldrick
Tessa Christman
Kandia Vasquez
Mikhalia Bennett
Sarah Ozuno
Amani Harris
Lincoln Rosalyn

Year School

11
10
12
11
11
11
11

11
11
11
10

Greenfield
Greenfield
Central
Central
Greenfield
Chicopee Comp
Chicopee Comp
Chicopee Comp
Central
Greenfield
Greenfield
Chicopee Comp
Chicopee Comp
Central
Central
McCann Tech
McCann Tech
Greenfield
Central
McCann Tech
Chicopee Comp
Chicopee Comp
Central
Central
Central
Central
Central
Central
Central
McCann Tech
Central
Central
Central
Central
McCann Tech

Chicopee Comp vs Central

Chicopee Comp

Dasia Dejesus
Danielle Pinette
Ella Dion

Xziana Dejesus
Michelle Arbuzova
Kaelyn Aponte
Mariah O'Connor

Central

Elizabeth Ford
Kineysha Rivera
Tien Bui

Emily Squires

27:21 2:16:43

27:11 2:15:53

25:30
25:58
26:09
29:31
29:35
30:06
30:24

24:54
25:04
26:40
29:37

4:05)

4:44)



5 10 Blanca Del Rio 29:38
6 ( 11) Lydia Deridder 29:58
7  ( 14) Phung Bui 30:30

Chicopee Comp vs McCann Tech
1. 15 Chicopee Comp ( 27:21 2:16:43
1 1 Dasia Dejesus 25:30
2 2 Danielle Pinette 25:58
3 3 Ella Dion 26:09
4 4 Xziana Dejesus 29:31
5 5 Michelle Arbuzova 29:35
6 ( 9) Kaelyn Aponte 30:06
7 ( 10) Mariah O'Connor 30:24
2. 44 McCann Tech ( 33:10 2:45:50
1 6 Emma Andrews 29:41
2 7 Zoe Loughman 29:45
3 8 Faith King 30:00
4 11 Tessa Christman 34:26
5 12 Lincoln Rosalyn 41:58

Chicopee Comp vs Greenfield
1. 21 Greenfield ( 25:00 2:04:58
1 1 Amy 0’Sullivan 22:20
2 2 Jenna Silk 22:31
3 3 Claire Abelson 25:04
4 7 Jamie Day 27:19
5 8 Sarah 0’Sullivan 27:44
6 ( 11) Morghan Blanchard 29:52
2. 34 Chicopee Comp ( 27:21 2:16:43
1 4 Dasia Dejesus 25:30
2 5 Danielle Pinette 25:58
3 6 Ella Dion 26:09
4 9 Xziana Dejesus 29:31
5 10 Michelle Arbuzova 29:35
6 ( 12) Kaelyn Aponte 30:06
7 ( 13) Mariah O'Connor 30:24

Central vs McCann Tech

1. 15 Central ( 27:11 2:15:53

1 1 Elizabeth Ford 24:54

4:05)

12:17)

5:24)

4:05)

4:44)



Kineysha Rivera
Tien Bui

Emily Squires
Blanca Del Rio
Lydia Deridder
Phung Bui

McCann Tech

Emma Andrews
Zoe Loughman
Faith King
Tessa Christman
Lincoln Rosalyn

25:04
26:40
29:37
29:38
29:58
30:30

33:10 2:45:50

29:41
29:45
30:00
34:26
41:58

Central vs Greenfield

Greenfield

Amy O’Sullivan
Jenna Silk

Claire Abelson
Jamie Day

Sarah 0’Sullivan
Morghan Blanchard

Central

Elizabeth Ford
Kineysha Rivera
Tien Bui

Emily Squires
Blanca Del Rio
Lydia Deridder
Phung Bui

25:00 2:04:58

22:20
22:31
25:04
27:19
27:44
29:52

27:11 2:15:53

24:54
25:04
26:40
29:37
29:38
29:58
30:30

McCann Tech vs Greenfield

Greenfield

Amy 0O’Sullivan
Jenna Silk

Claire Abelson
Jamie Day

Sarah 0’Sullivan
Morghan Blanchard

McCann Tech
Emma Andrews

Zoe Loughman
Faith King

25:00 2:04:58

22:20
22:31
25:04
27:19
27:44
29:52

33:10 2:45:50
29:41

29:45
30:00

12:17)

5:24)

4:44)

5:24)

12:17)



10 Tessa Christman 34:26
11 Lincoln Rosalyn 41:58



